AUTHORIZATION TO DEDUCT MONEY FROM PAYROLL CHECK FOR 
PAYROLL CASH ADVANCE 

I, Russell S. Adler, hereby authorize Rothstein Rosenfeldt Adler to deduct from my 

earnings twenty-four (24) equal monthly payments in the amount of S2,213.87 to pay off 

FORTY SEVEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED AND XXJ00 ($47,500.00) dollars at 

an interest rate of ELEVEN (11%) percent per annum. Said deductions will commence 

on the first payroll period of September 2009 through and including the first payroll 

period in August 2011 

S. Adler 

State of  6 (1 CPA 
SS.: 

County of  (2) Kr." a )

[...]

S47,500.00 August 12, 2009 

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned, RUSSELL S. ADLER AND KATIE B. 

ADLER, (hereafter called "Borrower or Maker") promises to pay to the order of ROTHSTEDI 

ROSENFELDT ADLER (hereafter called "Lender") the principal sum of FORTY SEVEN 

THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED AND XX/A00 (S47,500.00) Dollars, with interest thereon, at the 

rate of ELEVEN (11%) percent per annum as hereinafter provided: 

Commencing September 4th, 2009 and every subsequent first pay period of every calendar 

month for the next twenty-four (24) months, payments in the amount of TWO THOUSAND TWO 

HUNDRED THIRTEEN AND 87/100 (S2,213.87) dollars per month. Said payments are to be 

deducted from Russell S. Adler's earnings from Rothstein Rosenfeldt Adler. (SEE ATTACHED 

PAYMENT SCHEDULE ATTACHED HERETO AS EXHIBIT "A" AND MADE A PART 

HEREOF). 

All payments of principal and/or interest shall be paid to Lender at such place as the bolder